V-RO360MGR (7044A)
Round matte  vessel sink
Vasque ronde mat
SPECIFICATIONS  |  SPÉCIFICATIONS
Fixture dimensions and hydraulic performance meet or exceed CSA
requirements.
Les dimensions du produit et sa performance hydraulique rencontrent ou
excèdent les exigences du CSA.
Caution:Use proper back support to mount product.
Attention: Utilisez un support approprié pour installer le produit.
Rev.Aug 27,2018
4-3/4"
(120mm)
14-1/8"
(360mm)
(45mm)
1-3/4"
½"
(15mm)
14-1/8"
(360mm)
7"
(180mm)
These dimensions and specifications are subject to
change without notice.
Ces dimensions et spécifications sont sujettes
changement sans préavis.
à
SIZE
DIMENSIONS
MATERIAL
MATÉRIEL
SHIPPING WEIGHT
POIDS DE L’EMBALLAGE
SHIPPING DIMENSIONS
DIMENSIONS DE L’EMBALLAGE
Not included
Non inclus
360x360x120mm
14-1/8"Wx14-1/8"Dx4-3/4"H
Vitreous china
Porcelaine vitrifée
7.5kg
16.54lbs
400x400x175mm
15-3/4"Wx15-3/4"Dx6-7/8"H
OVERFLOW
TROP-PLEIN
For more information, visit our website at bathdepot.ca/kioo-brand
Pour plus d’informations, visitez notre site web à baindepot.com/marque-kioo
Fixture dimensions and hydraulic performance meet or exceed CSA
requirements.
Les dimensions du produit et sa performance hydraulique rencontrent ou
excèdent les exigences du CSA.
Caution:Use proper back support to mount product.
Attention: Utilisez un support approprié pour installer le produit.
These dimensions and specifications are subject to
change without notice.
Ces dimensions et spécifications sont sujettes
changement sans préavis.
à
PERFORMANCE
This KIOO vitreous china vessel sink features
an easy-to-clean matte glaze finish.
Cette vasque KIOO faite de porcelaine vitrifiée
est recouverte d'un vernis fini mat facile à nettoyer.
gray
gris